
Used PC70-8 Komatsu Construction Excavator With Max Digging Hight
7150mm

Basic Information

Japan

Komatsu

PC70-8

1 set

12800 USD - 25800 USD

Bulk or Container

5-8 work days

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

100 units per year

Product Specification

0.32-0.39m³

4.5/2.8

6080×2225×2620mm

4100mm

6500kg

7150mm

SAA4D95LE-5

PC70-8

7150mm Used Komatsu Construction Excavator
, PC70-8 Komatsu Construction Excavator, 
Komatsu PC70-8 Second Hand Excavator

More Images
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Capacity:

Travel Speed:

Overall Size:

Max Digging Depth:

Working Weight:

Max Digging Hight:

Engine Model:

Model:

Highlight:

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
used-excavatormachine.com
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Product Description

Product Description:
Product Overview: Used Komatsu Excavator
The Used Komatsu Excavator is a high-quality and reliable excavator designed for various construction and digging purposes. This
excavator is a part of Komatsu's line of heavy equipment and is known for its durability, efficiency, and performance. With its advanced
technology and features, the Used Komatsu Excavator is a popular choice among contractors and construction companies worldwide.
Komatsu Construction Excavator
Komatsu is a well-known brand in the construction industry, and their excavators are highly sought after for their superior quality and
performance. The Used Komatsu Excavator is no exception, with its sturdy build and advanced features that make it suitable for various
construction projects. Whether it's digging trenches, foundations, or other earthmoving tasks, this excavator can handle them all with
ease.
Komatsu Digging Excavator
The Used Komatsu Excavator is a powerful digging machine that can reach a maximum digging depth of 4100mm. This makes it ideal for
deep excavations and other tasks that require precision and efficiency. With its high digging capacity of 0.32-0.39m³, this excavator can
handle large amounts of material in a shorter amount of time, making it a valuable asset for any construction project.
Komatsu Heavy Equipment Excavator
As a part of Komatsu's heavy equipment line, the Used Komatsu Excavator is built to withstand heavy and continuous use. It has a
working weight of 6500kg, which makes it sturdy and stable during operation. This excavator is also designed with a strong and reliable
engine that provides a travel speed of 4.5/2.8, ensuring fast and efficient movement on the job site.
Conclusion
In conclusion, the Used Komatsu Excavator is a top choice for contractors and construction companies looking for a reliable and high-
performing excavator. With its advanced features, sturdy build, and efficient performance, this excavator can handle various construction
and digging tasks with ease. So if you're in need of a quality excavator, look no further than the Used Komatsu Excavator.

Technical Parameters:

Model PC70-8

Overall Size 6080×2225×2620mm

Engine Model SAA4D95LE-5

Capacity 0.32-0.39m³

Max Digging Hight 7150mm

Travel Speed 4.5/2.8

Max Digging Depth 4100mm

Working Weight 6500kg
 

Applications:
Used Komatsu Excavator - The Perfect Choice for Construction and Earth Moving
Komatsu is a leading manufacturer of construction and mining equipment. With their years of experience and advanced technology, they
have introduced the PC70-8 model, a powerful and efficient hydraulic excavator that is perfect for various construction and earth moving
applications.
Product Overview
The Komatsu PC70-8 excavator is a versatile machine that is designed to provide maximum performance and productivity. It is a
compact and lightweight model, making it easy to transport and maneuver on job sites. This excavator is ideal for various applications
such as digging, loading, lifting, and demolition.
Key Features

Brand Name: Komatsu
Model Number: PC70-8
Place of Origin: Japan
Max Digging Depth: 4100mm
Capacity: 0.32-0.39m³
Travel Speed: 4.5/2.8
Model: PC70-8
Max Digging Height: 7150mm
Applications
The Komatsu PC70-8 excavator is suitable for a wide range of applications including:
Construction: The excavator is perfect for various construction projects such as building foundations, road construction, and
landscaping. Its compact size and powerful performance make it ideal for working in tight spaces and on rough terrain.
Earth Moving: The PC70-8 is a great choice for earth moving tasks such as digging trenches, excavating ditches, and clearing land. Its
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high digging depth and capacity make it efficient for handling large volumes of soil and materials.
Demolition: With its powerful hydraulic system and robust structure, the excavator is also suitable for demolition work. It can easily break
through concrete and other materials, making it a valuable asset on demolition sites.
Why Choose a Used Komatsu Excavator?
Buying a used Komatsu excavator, especially the PC70-8 model, can provide a number of benefits for your construction or earth moving
business:
Cost Savings: Used excavators are more affordable than new ones, allowing you to save money without compromising on quality.
Reliability: Komatsu is known for its durable and high-quality construction equipment, so you can trust that a used excavator will still
perform at its best.
Increased Versatility: A used excavator has already been tested and proven in various applications, making it a more versatile and
reliable machine.
Quick Availability: Buying a used excavator means you can have it in your hands and start using it for your projects much faster than
waiting for a new one to be delivered.
Overall, the Komatsu PC70-8 excavator is a top choice for anyone in need of a reliable and efficient machine for construction and earth
moving tasks. Whether you are looking for a new or used excavator, Komatsu is a brand that you can trust to deliver high-quality and top-
performing equipment.
 

Customization:
Customized Service for Used Komatsu Excavator
Brand Name: Komatsu
Model Number: PC70-8
Place of Origin: Japan
Max Digging Height: 7150mm
Overall Size: 6080×2225×2620mm
Engine Model: SAA4D95LE-5
Model: PC70-8
Travel Speed: 4.5/2.8
At Komatsu, we understand that every customer's needs are unique. That's why we offer customized services for our used Komatsu
excavator range. Our heavy equipment excavators are known for their durability, reliability, and efficiency. With our customized service,
you can get the perfect excavator for your specific requirements.
Our team of experts will work closely with you to understand your project needs and recommend the best Komatsu earth moving
excavator for your job. We have a wide range of models available, but we will help you select the PC70-8 model that is best suited for
your project.
One of the key features of our used Komatsu excavators is their excellent digging capabilities. With a maximum digging height of
7150mm, our excavators are perfect for any digging job, big or small. And with an overall size of 6080×2225×2620mm, our excavators
can easily maneuver in tight spaces.
The engine model SAA4D95LE-5 used in our excavators is known for its power and efficiency. It ensures smooth and efficient operations,
making our Komatsu digging excavators a top choice for any construction project.
Moreover, with a travel speed of 4.5/2.8, our excavators can easily move around the job site, increasing productivity and reducing
downtime. This makes them ideal for time-sensitive projects.
Choose Komatsu for your customized used excavator needs and experience the best in heavy equipment. Our team is dedicated to
providing top-notch service and ensuring that you get the right excavator for your project. Contact us today to learn more about our
customized services for used Komatsu excavators.
 
F & Q:
Xuanjue Serve For You, Best Quality And Lowest Price
Q1. What payment method?
Payment is negotiable
Q2. Will our company provide any service to the machine?
Yes! Before we deliver the machine, we will test, check, service, maintenance and clean it the machine.
Q3. What’s the MOQ ?
MOQ is 1set. FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q4. What’s the payment terms?
FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q5. Who pays the freight?
This is determined based on the payment method. We can either find a freight forwarder or the customer can designate a freight
forwarder.
If you have any questions, you can call and send an email at any time and leave a message. We will answer you as soon as possible after
seeing it.

 13385604601  used-excavatormachine.com

Sanshitou,Xinzhan District,Feidong County,Hefei City,Anhui Province,China

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
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